NATIONAL GATHERING OF ELDERS

2023

AGENDA

MONDAY OCTOBER 30™ 2023

Time Hall
7:00 AM TIPI Village Pipe Ceremony
8:00 AM EXPO Main Floor Registration Opens
10:00 AM Hall D Grand Entry
Hall E Trading Post Opens

Mezzanine (2" flr) RM202  Wellness Room Opens

11:00 AM Hall D Prayer Drum Song
Lighting of Qullig
Opening Remarks

12:30 PM Hall D Keynote:
ReconciliACTION
Hall FGH Lunch
1:30 PM Wellness Break
2:00 PM Ballroom 104 Language & Culture
Ballroom 105 ReconciliACTION
Ballroom 106 Justice
Ballroom 107 Health & Wellness
Ballroom 108 Climate Change

5:00 PM Hall D Unity Round Dance



. TUESDAVOCTOBER31 2023

Time
7:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

NATIONAL GATHERING OF ELDERS

202%

Hall
TIPI Village

EXPO Main Floor

Hall D

Hall D

Hall E

Mezzanine (2" fir) RM 202

Ballroom 103
Ballroom 104
Ballroom 105
Ballroom 107
Ballroom 108

Hall E
Ballroom 103
Ballroom 104
Ballroom 105
Ballroom 106

Ballroom 107
Ballroom 108

Ballroom 104

Hall D

Hall D

Pipe Ceremony
Registration Opens
Cultural Showcase

Keynote: Language/Culture

Trading Post Opens
Wellness Room Opens

Wellness Break

Forum Sessions
Children and Family
Language & Culture

ReconciliACTION

Health & Wellness

Climate Change

Lunch Break

Forum Sessions
Children and Family
Language & Culture

ReconciliACTION

Justice
Health & Wellness
Climate Change

Wellness Break

Forum Sessions
Language & Culture

Handgames Demo

Talent Show



NATIONAL GATHERING OF ELDERS

Time

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

202%

Hall

EXPO Main Floor
Hall D
Hall D

Hall E

Mezzanine (2" flr) RM 202

Ballroom 103
Ballroom 104
Ballroom 105
Ballroom 107
Ballroom 108

Hall E

Ballroom 103
Ballroom 104
Ballroom 105
Ballroom 106
Ballroom 107
Ballroom 108

Ballroom 103
Ballroom 104
Ballroom 105
Ballroom 107
Ballroom 108

Hall FGH
Hall D
Hall D

Pipe Ceremony
Registration Opens
Cultural Showcase

Keynote: Justice

Trading Post Opens
Wellness Room Opens

Wellness Break

Forum Sessions
Children and Family
Language & Culture

ReconciliACTION
Health & Wellness
Climate Change

Lunch Break

Forum Sessions
Children and Family
Language & Culture

ReconciliACTION
Justice
Health & Wellness
Climate Change

Wellness Break

Children and Family
Language & Culture
ReconciliACTION
Health & Wellness
Climate Change

Dinner
Intertribal Showcase
Social Dance



NATIONAL GATHERING OF ELDERS

202%

THURSDAY NOVEMBER 2"° 2023

Time Hall
7:00 AM TIPI Village Pipe Ceremony
9:00 AM Hall D Forum Summaries
10:00 AM Hall E Trading Post Opens
11:00 AM Hall D Closing Remarks
12:30 PM Hall D Lunch
1:00 PM Hall D Retiring of Flags
TIPI Village Fire Extinguished
Hall E Trading Post Closes

Thank you for your participation at the

NATIONAL GATHERING OF ELDERS 2023

We look forward to seeing you all again.



