



2023

AGENDA

MONDAY OCTOBER 30 TH 2023		
Time	Hall	
7:00 AM	TIPI Village	Pipe Ceremony
8:00 AM	EXPO Main Floor	Registration Opens
10:00 AM	Hall D	Grand Entry
	Hall E	Trading Post Opens
	Mezzanine (2 nd flr) RM 202	Wellness Room Opens
11:00 AM	Hall D	Prayer Drum Song
		Lighting of Qulliq
		Opening Remarks
12:30 PM	Hall D	Keynote:
		ReconciliACTION
	Hall FGH	Lunch
1:30 PM		Wellness Break
2:00 PM	Ballroom 104	Language & Culture
	Ballroom 105	ReconciliACTION
	Ballroom 106	Justice
	Ballroom 107	Health & Wellness
	Ballroom 108	Climate Change
5:00 PM	Hall D	Unity Round Dance



2023



	TUESDAY OCTOBER 31 ST 2023	
Time	Hall	
7:00 AM	TIPI Village	Pipe Ceremony
8:00 AM	EXPO Main Floor	Registration Opens
9:00 AM	Hall D	Cultural Showcase
9:30 AM	Hall D	Keynote: Language/Culture
10:00 AM	Hall E	Trading Post Opens
	Mezzanine (2 nd flr) RM 202	Wellness Room Opens
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
10:30 AM		Wellness Break
11:00 AM		Forum Sessions
	Ballroom 103	Children and Family
	Ballroom 104	Language & Culture
	Ballroom 105	ReconciliACTION
	Ballroom 107	Health & Wellness
	Ballroom 108	Climate Change
12:30 PM	Hall E	Lunch Break
1:30 PM		Forum Sessions
1.501101	Ballroom 103	Children and Family
	Ballroom 104	Language & Culture
	Ballroom 104	ReconciliACTION
	Ballroom 106	Justice
	Ballroom 107	Health & Wellness
	Ballroom 107	Climate Change
	Daillootti 108	Climate Change
3:00 PM		Wellness Break
3.00 F IVI		
3:30 PM		Forum Sessions
3.30 F IVI	Ballroom 104	Language & Culture
	Daiii UUIII 104	
3:30 PM	Hall D	Handgames Demo
5.30 PIVI		
E.00 DM4		Talant Chaw
5:00 PM	Hall D	Talent Show



2023



WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 1ST 2023			
Time	Hall		
7:00 AM		Pipe Ceremony	
8:00 AM	EXPO Main Floor	Registration Opens	
9:00 AM	Hall D	Cultural Showcase	
9:00 AM		Cultural showcase	
9:30 AM	Hall D	Keynote: Justice	
5.50 AM		Keynote: Justice	
10:00 AM	Hall E	Trading Post Opens	
	Mezzanine (2 nd flr) RM 202	Wellness Room Opens	
10:30 AM		Wellness Break	
11:00 AM		Forum Sessions	
	Ballroom 103	Children and Family	
	Ballroom 104	Language & Culture	
	Ballroom 105	ReconciliACTION	
	Ballroom 107	Health & Wellness	
	Ballroom 108	Climate Change	
12:30 PM	Hall E	Lunch Break	
1:30 PM		Forum Sessions	
	Ballroom 103	Children and Family	
	Ballroom 104	Language & Culture	
	Ballroom 105	ReconciliACTION	
	Ballroom 106	Justice	
	Ballroom 107	Health & Wellness	
	Ballroom 108	Climate Change	
3:00 PM		Wellness Break	
3:30 PM	Ballroom 103	Children and Family	
	Ballroom 104	Language & Culture	
	Ballroom 105	ReconciliACTION	
	Ballroom 107	Health & Wellness	
	Ballroom 108	Climate Change	
5:00 PM	Hall FGH	Dinner	
6:30 PM	Hall D	Intertribal Showcase	
8:00 PM	Hall D	Social Dance	





2023

THURSDAY NOVEMBER 2 ND 2023			
Time	Hall		
7:00 AM	TIPI Village	Pipe Ceremony	
9:00 AM	Hall D	Forum Summaries	
10:00 AM	Hall E	Trading Post Opens	
11:00 AM	Hall D	Closing Remarks	
12:30 PM	Hall D	Lunch	
1:00 PM	Hall D	Retiring of Flags	
	TIPI Village	Fire Extinguished	
	Hall E	Trading Post Closes	

Thank you for your participation at the

NATIONAL GATHERING OF ELDERS 2023

We look forward to seeing you all again.